

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of the work</u>					
Conn. of road from					
Bakheriya to Karamnasa					
under M.M.G.S.U. Scheme					
Agency - Sri Arvind Kumar Singh					
Agreement No - 02 M.R.D/M.M.G.S.U./2024-25					
Date of Start - 07/08/2024					
Date of completion - 06/08/2025					

RECORD ENTRY

1) Dismantling of existing
Structure to all prop.

For single Row 600mm to 1000mm H.P.C.-20

P.C.C. - $2 \times 3.50 \times 1.54 \times 0.15 = 1.62 \text{ m}^3$

Brick masonry - $2 \times 2 \times 6.20 \times 0.85 \times 3.00 = 61.38 \text{ m}^3$

H.P. - $2 \times 2 \times 2.50 = 10.00 \text{ m}$

for Dismantling Slab current = 01 No.

P.C.C. - $1 \times 2.00 \times 5.00 \times 0.15 = 1.50 \text{ m}^3$

R.C.C. - $1 \times 2.00 \times 5.00 \times 0.30 = 3.00 \text{ m}^3$

Brick masonry - $2 \times 5.00 \times 0.825 \times 3.00 = 24.75 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation

Abstract of cost

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
1/1) Providing clearing & grading do all complete job.					
1.123 Hec. vide TMB P-10					
@ Rs. 76926.08/Hec. = Rs.					86388.200
2/2) Excavation for roadway in Box cutting do all comp.					
1295.94 m ³ vide TMB P-10					
@ Rs. 104.01/m ³ = Rs.					134791.200
3/3) Cont. of embankment with approved material do all					
777.56 m ³ vide TMB P-10					
@ Rs. 81.50/m ³ = Rs.					63371.200
4/5) Providing and laying G.S.R. Gr-I do all comp.					
944.165 m ³ vide TMB P-10					
@ Rs. 3437.462/m ³ = Rs.					3245531.200
5/6) Providing and laying G.S.R. Gr-II do all comp.					
62.631 m ³ vide TMB P-10					
@ Rs. 2939.500/m ³ = Rs.					184104.200

Continuation

C.O. = Rs. 3714185.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R.F = R.	29798227.200
31/40)					
				pouring painting on pump	
				- do - all comp.	
26.50 m ²		vide TMB p-19			
		@Rs. 136.59/m ²		= R.	3628.200
32/44)					
				Dismantling cement	
				concrete - do all comp.	
1.62		vide TMB p-13			
1.50		vide TMB p-13			
3.12 m ³		vide TMB p-13		692.768/m ³ = R.	2161.200
33/45)					
				Dismantling R.C.C.	
				- do - all comp. & etc.	
3.00 m ³		vide TMB p-13			
		@Rs. 1610.017/m ³		= R.	4830.000
34/46)					
				Dismantling of brick	
				masonry - do all comp.	
61.38 m ³		vide TMB p-13			
24.75 m ³		vide TMB p-13			
86.13 m ³		@Rs. 321.932/m ³		= R.	27728.200
35/47)					
				Dismantling H.P.	
				- do - all comp.	
10.00 m ³		vide TMB p-13			
		@Rs. 356.134/m ³		= R.	3561.200

Continuation

C.O. = Rs. 29840135.200

Continuation